
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Amba Ekanem Timruk Associates LLC eamba@timrukassociates.com 4699707939

Building Consulting Services 
ex. Property condition 
assessments, facility audits, 
ADA accessibility 
assessments, owner rep., 
Client loan monitoring. MBE

2 Amir Mamoona Callmasters Inc mamir@callmasters.us 9406418753

Software programming/ 
coding, IP Telephony, IVR, 
Contact Center, Software 
Hardware reseller. MSDC. MBE, WBE

3 Arps Tony U.S. DOT Gulf Region SBTRC tony@gdhcc.com 9724002978 Technical Assistance None

4 Avila Javier Avla US Insurance Company javilac@avla.com 3526798200 Surety Bonds N/A
5 Bookman Jonathan Huffines Auto Group Jonathan.bookman@huffines.net 9725387000 9728720468 Fleet Commercial Services N/A

6 Bridges Sonya Argent Associates, Inc. sbridges@argentassociates.com 9727952346

Supply Chain Optimization, 
Wireless & Networking, 
Systems Integration, Value-
Added Reselling, Information 
Technology, and Information 
Security MBE, WBE

7 Briggs Kevin Simarn Solutions kevin.briggs@simarn.com 9727959721 9727959721

IT Staff Augmentation and 
Project Management, select 
software services SBA (8a), MBE

8 Brown Kimberly Snugs & Kisses Info@snugsandkissesds.com 813 8085866 Parental Support None
9 Cash Artavius Art Cash Visuals art@artcashvisuals.com 214-892-3727 Photography/Videography N/A

10 Ceaser Alicia
Mr. Duct Cleaner Dallas 
Proper aliciac@mrductcleaner.com 4698675555 4698675555 HVAC and Duct Cleaning WBE

11 Chidurala Deeraj Consor Engineers dchidurala@consoreng.com 9724808950
Transportation planning and 
design None

12 Clark Chris RIVUS Consulting Inc cclark@rivus.us 4105301355
Environmental/Civil 
Engineering, GIS/IT, PM/CM DBE, MBE

13 Croson Jennifer Michael Baker International jennifer.croson@mbintl.com 469-801-8517 214-676-4598
14 Davis Tara Para Consulting Services Tara@mypcs.online 2149301137 Construction Managers DBE, MBE, WBE

15 Dominguez Humberto HWB Cleaning Services, LLC hdominguez@hwbcleaning.com 214-586-0257 Cleaning Services
16 Dong Chi Wealthwave chi.dong19@gmail.com 469-931-3008 469-931-3008 Financial education N/A, None
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17 Draughn Mo
Human Resources 
Administration LLC Mdraughn@hradminllc.com 2147845619

organizational structure, 
workforce management, 
talent acquisition, and 
employee relations. MBE, WBE

18 Edmonds Belinda Dark Star Management belinda@darkstarcap.net 214-970-4749 214-957-8054

Products and Services for 
clients in the Traffic Safety, 
ITS and infrastructure 
Spaces. N/A

19 Enriquez Dorothy The Ellevate Collective info@The EllevateCollective.com 909-908-8806 Leadership Training
20 Flores Arthu Starflo, Inc. starflo@sbcglobal.net 2104138850 2104138850 Janitorial DBE

21 Ford Joseph Dark Star Management joeford@darkstarcap.net 214-970-4558 856-207-4558

Management, Advisory, 
Marketing Services and 
Products for infrastructure. 
Including, but not limited to, 
Traffic Safety, Work Zone 
Safety and ITS N/A

22 Ford Matthew Michael Baker Matthew.Ford@mbakerintl.com 4698018503 Architecture Engineering N/A
23 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial charles@skystreamaerial.com 682-651-8201 972-591-1370 Drone Services MBE
24 Green Brandon Pro-tow Brandongreen08@yahoo.com 9403919091 9403919091 Towing N/A

25 Guha Mita
Limitless Products LLC, dba 
Limitless Office Products mg@limitlessofficeproducts.com 2147644092 Office Products, Printing MBE, WBE

26 Hailegiorgis Yonatan
Octagon Development and 
Construction Corp. turecoshield@gmail.com 9725911420 Concrete None

27 Hall Vanessa CrossRoads IT Group drvhall@crossroadsitg.com 14693372645 4693372645

AI Data & Compliance, 
Cybersecurity Services and 
Products, Program and 
Project Management, 
Technology and Leadership 
Education MBE, WBE

28 Havelka Judy
Judy Havelka Ent.Ltd. IC for 
J&J Fire & Supply Svc judy@judyhavelka.net 2148694822 2148694822

Minority Owned SUPPLY & 
DESIGN/Fire Suppression 
Sys/Fire Extinguisher Mgt 
Sys/GrassLink FENCE 
ONSITE SECURITY DBE, MBE
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29 Hernandez Tina Loren Tina Loren Agency Tina@tinaloren.com 2143770066

My agency combines 
business consulting, 
financial solutions, and 
leadership development in 
one platform WBE

30 Jarvis Gregg Toshiba Business Solutions gregg.jarvis@tbs.toshiba.com 4693745633 4692684490

Printers, Copiers, Managed 
Print Services, and Document 
Workflow Management N/A

31 Johnson Josh
Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small 
Businesses josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu 2148605920

We help entrepreneurs create 
jobs and economic 
opportunity by providing 
access to education, capital 
and support services. N/A

32 Johnson Jay
South West EV Installation 
Services jayjohnson@swevisllc.com 817 518-4604

Electric Vehicle charging 
infrastructure consulting, 
design layout and 
installation. DBE, MBE

33 Kavak Idris SYSUSA idrishan.kavak@sysusa.com 4159809259
IT Consulting & Services for 
Business Transformation SBA (8a)

34 Krehbiel Erika Simarn Solutions erika.krehbiel@simarn.com 9728873396 9728042794 IT Services MBE
35 Landen Mike Austin Bridge & Road mlanden@austin-ind.com 214/596-7300 Heavy Highway Contractor None

36 Lavell Zack
Haz-Mat incident 
management Zack.hazmatim@gmail.com 9724899799 9724899799

Emergency spill 
response/cleanup N/A

37 Lopez Erik JNT Construction erik@jntconstruct.com 4697341434 General Contractor N/A

38 Luckett Michael Batteries Plus mike.luckett@batteriesplus.com 4695991402 7738420566
Batteries, Light bulbs, Power 
backup, cell/tablet repair

SBA (8a), MBE, 
WBE

39 Mahmoudi Mohadeseh Arias & Associates Inc. mohadeseh.mahmoudi@ariasinc.com 6827589805 Geotechnical Engineering DBE, MBE, WBE
40 Martinez Ruben PPG Paints ruben.martinez@ppg.com 972-762-2179 Paint & Adhesive Supplier
41 McCoy Jeremy JPMorgan Chase jeremy.mccoy@chase.com 2145362440 Financial Institution N/A

42 Meager John FoamWorks jmeager@foamworkspro.com 9724996393 9727423083
Concrete Leveling, Soil 
Densification N/A

43 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz bijith@pricesenz.com 8179833492

AI solutions, Digital 
Transformation, System 
Integration MBE

44 Moses Paul CrossRoads IT Group paul.moses@crossroadsitg.com 301-379-0559 AI, Cybersecurity HUB, MBE, SBE

45 Ottis Lauren
J&J Fire Services/Tushka 
Supply Company lauren@jandjfireco.com Fire Safety MBE
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46 Pence Dean Team Fishel dtpence@teamfishel.com 817-925-2752
Telecommunications 
construction WBE

47 Register Landon Lumex Productions landon@lumexproductions.com 6024109508 6024109508

Drone Media, Precise 
Mapping and Modeling, and 
Inspections N/A

48 Schnair Don JunkLuggers don.schnair@junkluggers.com 1-800-LUG-JUNK 972-839-7574 Junk Hauling

49 Segarra Daniel CDW Daniel.segarra@cdw.com 8322744676
IT Hardware, Software, and 
Services None

50 Smith-Yancy Whitney
MAS-TEK ENGINEERING & 
ASSOCIATES wsmith-yancy@mas-tek.com 2148373513 2148373513

GEO TECHNICAL / 
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS DBE, MBE, WBE

51 Solis Arlene RHCA arlene@regionalhca.org 972-997-1501 NA N/A

52 Srinivas Hanumesh
Crown Vision Technology 
Group Inc hanumesh@yahoo.com 2145291187 2145291187

IT Consulting and Services 
Specialized in AI agents, 
Cloud technology, Cyber 
security and Data 
Engineering. MBE, WBE

53 Takkalapelli Sudheer Computech Corporation
sudheer.takkalapelli@computechcorp
.com 2485131995

IT- Cybersecurity, Data 
Engineering and Quality 
Engineering MBE

54 Thapa Sabindra Desmata Inc sabindra@desmata.com 21440478089 2144046883 IT Staffing and Solutions MBE

55 Thurman Richard Carpet 911 info@carpet911restore.com 972-296-5911

Hardwood floors, Flooring 
Installation, Tike & Grout 
Cleaning, Carpet 
Restretching, Upholstry 
Cleaning, Marble Polishing, 
Carpet Cleaning, Pet 
Treatment, Emergency Water 
Extraction

Washington Joshua
Regional Black Contractors 
Association jwashington@blackcontractors.org 214-565-8946 Contractor Association

56 Watkins Andy AACA Parts & Supplies awatkins@aacamail.com 972-772-5551 432-312-711

AACA is a family owned 
HVAC wholesaler. We have 
ten stores around the 
Metroplex and we sell both 
commercial and residential 
equipment. None

57 Weersing Tom Culligan Quench TWeersing@CulliganQuench.com 214-766-1322 214-766-1322
Water Cooler, Ice Machine, 
Sparkling Water and Coffee None
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58 Wesson Johnny FoamWorks Johnny@foamworkspro.com 9724996393 2142136293
Concrete leveling and 
undersealing HDPF N/A

59 Woods Terry B12 Consulting twoods@b12consulting.com 9726723990 9726723990
Technology Consulting 
Services

DBE, SBA (8a), 
MBE, WBE
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